Renault Megane Estate 1.4 TCe Privilége Navi Clima Cruise
17"Lmv etc.

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

84JNL8

Benzine

2009

162125 KM
Station
Handgeschakeld

€ 163 - 183 per
kwartaal

Zilver

zwart

5

5

4

1397cc

96kW / 131pk
Voorwielaandrijving
6.5/ 100km
1260kg
200km
190nm

5500

Interesse? Bel met 0773078344

€4.945,00

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Westerman

Rozenobel 25
5986PA Beringe
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